	Attorn	ney Docket No. C00699/20003 (DRW		
(Rev.03/01) TRADEMA OMB No.0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	ORM COVER SHEE ARKS ONLY	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:				
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and add	lress of receiving party(ies):		
EW Acquisition Corporation	Name:	The Gamewell Corporation		
Individual(s) citizenship:	Internal Address:			
State of Incorporation - Delaware		7 Industrial Park Road Medway, Massachusetts		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Individual(s) citizenship:			
	State of Incorporation - Delaware			
3. Nature of conveyance:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached.			
•	,	ů		
Other - Merger & Change of Name	/Decidentions mu	ict ha a canarata document from		
		Designations must be a separate document from assignment.)		
	Additional name(s	s) & address(es) attached?		
		NO		
4. Application number(s) or Registration number(s):	•			
A. Trademark Application No(s):	B. Trademark Registration No(s): 300644			
Additional numb	er(s) attached? NO			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be	6. Total number o involved:	Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
mailed: Douglas R. Wolf	7. Total fee (37 C	CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00		
Wolf, Greenfield & Sacks. P.C.				
Federal Reserve Plaza	Commissioner is			
Boston, MA 02210	account of the unc	authorized to charge the fee to the dersioned.		
		nt number: 23/2825		
	THIS SPACE			
9. Signature				
Baurden B Malf		March 7 2002		
Douglas R. Wolf Name of Person Signing S	ignature	March 7, 2003 Date		
Total number of pages including cover				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 2615 FRAME: 0943

⁶⁸⁷⁴⁷³1 700025669



State

Office of SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Glenn C. Kenton Secretary of State of the State of Delaware, do hereby certify that the Certificate of Ownership of the "EW ACQUISITION CORPORATION", a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, merging "THE GAMEWELL CORPORATION", a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, pursuant to Section 253 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, was received and filed in this office the twenty-fourth day of May, A.D. 1982, at 10 o'clock A.M.

And I do hereby further certify that the said "EW ACQUISITION CORPORATION", has relinquished its corporate title and assumed in place thereof "THE GAMEWELL CORPORATION".

rui efficiai . * ol	seal at Dove March		in the ueo	d ar of our Lo
one tho	usand nine h		_	ighty-four
<u>.</u>		•		
PATENT &	ECORDED TRADEMARK OFFICE	:	•	
API	9 1984			
L	1 Sm Printer	1/2	C X	En Lon
COMMISS	ORFE OF PATENTS	Glenn C. Ke	enton, Secretar	y of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 2615 FRAME: 0944

RECORDED: 03/07/2003